THE DATASHEET OF
74HC4520N
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1. General description
The 74HC4520; 74HCT4520 are dual 4-bit internally synchronous binary counters with
two clock inputs (nCP0 and nCP1). They have buffered outputs from all 4 bit positions
(nQ0 to nQ3) and an asynchronous master reset input (nMR). The counter advances on
the LOW-to-HIGH transition of nCP0 when nCP1 is HIGH. It also advances on the

NXP Semiconductors 74HC4520; 74HCT4520
Dual 4-bit synchronous binary counter
4. Ordering information
5. Functional diagram
Table 1. Ordering information
Type number Package
Temperature
range
Name Description Version
74HC4520N 40 C to +125 C DIP16 plastic dual in-line package; 16 leads (300 mil) SOT38-4
74HCT4520N
74HC4520D 40 C to +125 C SO16 plastic small outline package; 16 leads;
body width 3.9 mm
SOT109-1
74HCT4520D
74HC4520DB 40 C to +125 C SSOP16 plastic shrink small outline package; 16 leads;
body width 5.3 mm
SOT338-1
74HCT4520DB
74HC4520PW 40 C to +125 C TSSOP16 plastic thin shrink small outline package; 16 leads;
body width 4.4 mm
SOT403-1
Fig 1. Functional diagram
001aae698
1CP01
1CP12
1MR7
31Q0
41Q1
51Q2
61Q3
2CP09
2CP110
2MR15
112Q0
122Q1
132Q2
142Q3
74HC_HCT4520 All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © NXP Semiconductors N.V. 2014. All rights reserved.
Product data sheet Rev. 3 — 4 December 2014 3 of 19
NXP Semiconductors 74HC4520; 74HCT4520
Dual 4-bit synchronous binary counter
Fig 2. Timing diagram
001aae707
nCP0